
Championnat	Rallye-X	RSQ	2025
Classement	Pilote	-	4RM

Rang Co-Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Vincent	Bourque 22 14 8 17 22 14 97
2 SÃ©bastien	Simard 17 10 14 1 17 17 76
3 Cezary	Maciocha 17 12 12 8 10 59
4 Jacob	Mailloux 22 17 39
5 Joana	Gaspar 2 6 10 12 30

6 Nicolas	Demers-
Brown 12 6 8 26

7 Mejdi	Michel	Faleh 10 10 5 25
8 Swen	Collet 22 1 23
9 Olivier	Landreville 22 22
9 Pascal	L.	Beaudoin 22 22

11 Jean-SÃ©bastien
Guay 12 5 4 21

12 Benoit	Blanchette 14 5 19
13 William	Dumaine 14 14
13 Dany	BuissiÃ¨re 14 14
15 Keven	Imbeault 12 12
16 Dgino	Potvin 8 8
16 Alexy	Blanchette 8 8
18 Antony	Constant 6 6
18 FrÃ©dÃ©ric	Lajoie 6 6
18 Olivier	Ouellette 6 6
21 Danny	Hudon 1 4 5
21 Arnaud	Bourcier 5 5
21 David	Besner 5 5
21 Dave	Nadeau 2 3 5
25 Marc	Gendron 4 4
25 Christopher	Mathieu 4 4
25 RÃ©jean	Drolet 4 4
28 Gabriel	Gagnon 3 3
28 Xavier	Binette 3 3
28 Hugo	Maheu 3 3
31 Keven	Ducharme 2 2
31 Olivier	Desrochers 2 2
31 Vincent	LÃ©vesque 2 2
31 Gerry	Ã‰tienne 2 2

Classement	Co-Pilote	-	4RM

Rang Co-Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Simon	Lamarre 22 14 8 17 22 14 97
2 Alexandra	Gaspar 17 2 6 10 12 47
3 RÃ©jean	Drolet 17 10 1 17 45
4 Gaia	Marien 12 12 8 10 42
5 Brandon	Isabel 22 17 39
6 Gael	Legris 14 17 31
7 Nancy	Frigon 12 6 8 26
8 Caroline	Gascon 10 10 5 25
9 David	ThÃ©roux 22 1 23
10 Pier-Luc	Marcoux 22 22

10 Maude	Saumure 22 22
12 Jenny	Gagnon 12 5 4 21

13 Alyssa	Voyzelle-
Montminy 14 5 19

14 Nicolas	Daigle 14 14
14 Myriam	Bertrand 14 14



16 Leah	Brisset 12 12
17 Lucie	Potvin 8 8
17 Adel	Abid 8 8
19 Christopher	Trudel 6 6
19 Karine	NÃ©ron 6 6
19 Alexandre	Ouellette 6 6
22 Miguel	Leblanc 1 4 5
22 Jessy	Bonin 5 5

22 Ã‰lisabeth
MÃ©tivier 5 5

22 Christophe	Nadeau 2 3 5
26 Daniel	Jacques 4 4
26 Shanie	Mignault 4 4
26 Nathalie	Caron 4 4
29 Samuel	Gareau 3 3
29 Megane	Galipeault 3 3
29 JÃ©rome	BÃ©rubÃ© 3 3
32 Rebeca	Crytes 2 2
32 ValÃ©rie	BÃ©liveau 2 2
32 Charles	Duhamel 2 2
32 Guillaume	Comeau 2 2

Classement	Pilote	-	2RM

Rang Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 JÃ©rÃ©mie	G.
Chapados 12 17 17 10 22 78

2 Nicolas	Fouteret 22 17 14 17 70
3 FranÃ§ois	East 17 14 2 22 8 63
4 Maxime	St-Denis 14 8 4 6 12 8 52
5 Vincent	LÃ©vesque 8 17 14 39
6 Olivier	Landreville 22 3 25
7 Jonathan	Thiffault 12 10 1 23
8 Tim	Cyr 22 22
8 Brian	Broekaert 10 12 22
8 Dominique	Tremblay 22 22
11 Kim	Moquin 14 4 18
12 Yan	Legris 14 14
13 Nicolas	Guertin 12 12
13 Jasmin	B.Allaire 12 12
15 Julien	Parisot 10 10

15 Marc-Olivier
Larouche 10 10

17 Christophe
Labrecque 8 1 9

17 Anthony	BÃ©chard 2 6 1 9
19 Keven	Lachance 5 3 8
20 Ã‰ric	Lessard 2 5 7
21 Derek	Simms 6 6

22 Jean-SÃ©bastien
Guay 5 5

23 Anthony	Peuchaud 2 1 3
24 Joel	Cardoso 2 2
24 Bradley	Faucher 2 2
24 Liam	Foucault 2 2

Classement	Co-Pilote	-	2RM

Rang Co-Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Victoria	East 17 14 2 22 8 63
2 Tommy	Bernard 12 17 17 10 56
3 Patrick	Allard 14 8 4 6 12 8 52



4 AurÃ©lien	Flicourt 17 14 17 48
5 Olivier	Bissonnette 8 17 14 39

6 Jean-FranÃ§ois
BriÃ¨re 22 22

6 Caroline	Moreau 22 22
6 Nicolas	LaverdiÃ¨re 22 22
6 Guy	BhÃ©rer 22 22
6 Kim	Audet 22 22
11 Kurt	Duddy 14 14
11 Alexis	Buisson 14 14
13 Caroline	Gascon 12 12
13 Dany	Plante 12 12
13 FÃ©lix	Girard 12 12
13 Nancy	Frigon 12 12
17 Sarah	Binette 10 1 11
18 Hugo	Parisot 10 10

18 Alyssa	Voyzelle-
Montminy 10 10

18 Pierre-Olivier	Alie 10 10
21 Ã‰li	Desjardins 8 1 9
21 Etienne	B.	Plouffe 2 6 1 9
23 Annie	BÃ©land 2 5 7
24 Arezki	Brahimi 6 6

25 Ã‰lisabeth
MÃ©tivier 5 5

25 Jenny	Gagnon 5 5
27 ClÃ©ment	Zotti 4 4
28 Pier-Luc	Marcoux 3 3
28 James	CÃ´tÃ© 3 3
28 Nathalie	Caron 2 1 3
31 Liam	Foucault 2 2
31 Cody	Gilbert 2 2
31 Yelena	St-Jalmes 2 2

Classement	Pilote	-	SxS

Rang Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Jonathan	Thiffault 22 22
2 Maxime	B.	Monger 1 1

Classement	Co-Pilote	-	SxS

Rang Co-Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Sarah	Binette 22 22
2 StÃ©phane	Monger 1 1

Classement	Pilote	Recrue	-	2025

Rang Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 SÃ©bastien	Simard 11 8 8 1 11 8 47

2 JÃ©rÃ©mie	G.
Chapados 5 6 5 4 6 26

3 Maxime	St-Denis 6 4 2 5 5 2 24
4 Jacob	Mailloux 11 11 22
5 Vincent	LÃ©vesque 2 6 6 5 19
6 Brian	Broekaert 11 3 14
7 Pascal	L.	Beaudoin 11 11
8 Tim	Cyr 8 8
8 David	Besner 8 8
8 Dominique	Tremblay 8 8
11 Arnaud	Bourcier 6 6
11 Ã‰ric	Lessard 2 4 6



13 Julien	Parisot 5 5
13 Keven	Lachance 2 3 5
13 Anthony	BÃ©chard 2 2 1 5
16 Xavier	Binette 4 4

16 Christophe
Labrecque 3 1 4

16 Dave	Nadeau 2 2 4
16 Alexy	Blanchette 4 4
20 Gabriel	Gagnon 3 3
20 Anthony	Peuchaud 2 1 3
20 FrÃ©dÃ©ric	Lajoie 3 3
23 Derek	Simms 2 2
23 Olivier	Desrochers 2 2
23 Hugo	Maheu 2 2
23 Christopher	Mathieu 2 2

23 Marc-Olivier
Larouche 2 2

23 Olivier	Ouellette 2 2
29 Maxime	B.	Monger 1 1

Classement	Général	-	Pilote

Rang Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Vincent	Bourque 22 14 8 17 22 14 97
2 SÃ©bastien	Simard 17 10 14 1 17 17 76
3 Cezary	Maciocha 17 12 12 6 8 55
4 Jacob	Mailloux 22 17 39
5 Olivier	Landreville 8 2 22 32
6 FranÃ§ois	East 10 5 2 10 2 29

7 JÃ©rÃ©mie	G.
Chapados 6 6 3 2 10 27

8 Joana	Gaspar 2 2 8 12 24

9 Nicolas	Demers-
Brown 12 6 5 23

9 Swen	Collet 22 1 23
9 Nicolas	Fouteret 5 8 4 6 23
12 Pascal	L.	Beaudoin 22 22
13 Maxime	St-Denis 8 2 2 2 3 2 19
14 Mejdi	Michel	Faleh 10 6 2 18
15 Benoit	Blanchette 14 2 16
16 Tim	Cyr 14 14
16 Vincent	LÃ©vesque 2 2 5 5 14
16 Dany	BuissiÃ¨re 14 14
19 William	Dumaine 12 12
19 Keven	Imbeault 12 12

21 Jean-SÃ©bastien
Guay 5 2 2 2 11

22 Dominique	Tremblay 10 10

23 Jonathan	Thiffault 3 2 1 2 8
24 Brian	Broekaert 2 3 5
24 Anthony	BÃ©chard 2 2 1 5
26 Dgino	Potvin 4 4
26 Kim	Moquin 2 2 4
26 Arnaud	Bourcier 4 4
26 Keven	Lachance 2 2 4
26 Ã‰ric	Lessard 2 2 4
26 Yan	Legris 4 4
26 Dave	Nadeau 2 2 4
26 Alexy	Blanchette 4 4
34 Danny	Hudon 1 2 3

34 Christophe
Labrecque 2 1 3

34 Jasmin	B.Allaire 3 3
34 Anthony	Peuchaud 2 1 3



38 Antony	Constant 2 2
38 Julien	Parisot 2 2
38 Gabriel	Gagnon 2 2
38 Joel	Cardoso 2 2
38 Keven	Ducharme 2 2
38 Nicolas	Guertin 2 2
38 Xavier	Binette 2 2
38 Derek	Simms 2 2
38 Olivier	Desrochers 2 2
38 Bradley	Faucher 2 2
38 Marc	Gendron 2 2
38 Liam	Foucault 2 2
38 David	Besner 2 2
38 Hugo	Maheu 2 2
38 FrÃ©dÃ©ric	Lajoie 2 2
38 Christopher	Mathieu 2 2
38 Gerry	Ã‰tienne 2 2
38 RÃ©jean	Drolet 2 2

38 Marc-Olivier
Larouche 2 2

38 Olivier	Ouellette 2 2

Classement	Général	-	Co-Pilote

Rang Co-Pilote CRAB-
1 C2R BLOC SANAIR PTIT-X DRAV CRAB-

2 CASLL TOTAL

1 Simon	Lamarre 22 14 8 17 22 14 97
2 RÃ©jean	Drolet 17 10 1 17 45
3 Alexandra	Gaspar 17 2 2 8 12 41
4 Brandon	Isabel 22 17 39
5 Gaia	Marien 12 12 6 8 38
6 Gael	Legris 14 17 31
7 Victoria	East 10 5 2 10 2 29
8 Nancy	Frigon 12 6 5 3 26
9 Pier-Luc	Marcoux 2 22 24
10 David	ThÃ©roux 22 1 23
11 Maude	Saumure 22 22
12 Caroline	Gascon 3 10 6 2 21
13 Patrick	Allard 8 2 2 2 3 2 19

14 Alyssa	Voyzelle-
Montminy 2 14 2 18

14 AurÃ©lien	Flicourt 8 4 6 18
16 Tommy	Bernard 6 6 3 2 17

17 Jean-FranÃ§ois
BriÃ¨re 14 14

17 Myriam	Bertrand 14 14
19 Nicolas	Daigle 12 12
19 Olivier	Bissonnette 2 5 5 12
19 Leah	Brisset 12 12

22 Jenny	Gagnon 5 2 2 2 11
23 Guy	BhÃ©rer 10 10
23 Kim	Audet 10 10
25 Caroline	Moreau 8 8
26 Nicolas	LaverdiÃ¨re 5 5
26 Sarah	Binette 2 1 2 5
26 Nathalie	Caron 2 1 2 5
26 Etienne	B.	Plouffe 2 2 1 5
30 Lucie	Potvin 4 4
30 Jessy	Bonin 4 4

30 Ã‰lisabeth
MÃ©tivier 2 2 4

30 Annie	BÃ©land 2 2 4
30 Alexis	Buisson 4 4
30 Christophe	Nadeau 2 2 4



30 Adel	Abid 4 4
37 Miguel	Leblanc 1 2 3
37 Ã‰li	Desjardins 2 1 3
37 FÃ©lix	Girard 3 3
40 Christopher	Trudel 2 2
40 Hugo	Parisot 2 2
40 Samuel	Gareau 2 2
40 Dany	Plante 2 2
40 Kurt	Duddy 2 2
40 Rebeca	Crytes 2 2
40 Liam	Foucault 2 2
40 Megane	Galipeault 2 2
40 Arezki	Brahimi 2 2
40 ValÃ©rie	BÃ©liveau 2 2
40 Charles	Duhamel 2 2
40 Cody	Gilbert 2 2
40 ClÃ©ment	Zotti 2 2
40 Daniel	Jacques 2 2
40 James	CÃ´tÃ© 2 2
40 Yelena	St-Jalmes 2 2
40 JÃ©rome	BÃ©rubÃ© 2 2
40 Karine	NÃ©ron 2 2
40 Shanie	Mignault 2 2
40 Guillaume	Comeau 2 2
40 Pierre-Olivier	Alie 2 2
40 Alexandre	Ouellette 2 2


